FILED NOV 21, 2013 DOCUMENT NO. 07111-13 FPSC - COMMISSION CLERK

Shawna Senko

DOCKET NO. 130277-TC

From:

Cooper, Roberta G < Roberta.G.Cooper@centurylink.com>

Sent:

Thursday, November 21, 2013 3:25 PM

To:

Filings@psc.state.fl.us

Subject:

Change of Name on Payphone Certificate No. 3822

Attachments:

Embarg Payphone-Name Change 11-21-13.pdf

Filed on Behalf of: Susan S. Masterton

Senior Corporate Counsel

CenturyLink

315 S. Calhoun Street, Suite 500

Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: 850/599-1560

Email: susan.masterton@centurylink.com

Docket No.

N/A

Title of filing:

Change of Name on Payphone Certificate No. 3822

Filed on behalf of: CenturyLink

No of pages:

8

Description:

Change of Name on Payphone Certificate No. 3822

Roberta Cooper

Legal Assistant III- Susan Masterton and Kevin Zarling

Voice: 850-599-1563| Fax: 850-224-0794 Email: Roberta.G.Cooper@centurylink.com

315 S. Calhoun Street, Suite 500 | Tallahassee, FL 32301

Mailstop: D7592L0501-507



November 21, 2013

VIA ELECTRONIC FILING

Ms. Ann Cole Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services Florida Public Service Commission 2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850

Re: Change of Name on Payphone Certificate No. 3822

From Embarq Payphone Services, Inc. to CenturyLink Public Communications, Inc.

Dear Ms. Cole:

This letter is to notify the Commission that Embarq Payphone Services, Inc. has changed its name to CenturyLink Public Communications, Inc. A copy of the Articles of Amendment reflecting that change is attached. In addition, the company will use the d/b/a of CenturyLink, registered to Embarq Payphone Services, Inc. (see attached). Therefore, the name for the company should be reflected on Certificate No. 3822 as "CenturyLink Public Communications, Inc. d/b/a CenturyLink."

If you have any questions, or need additional information, please contact me at 850-599-1560 or Sandy Khazraee at 850-847-0173.

Sincerely,

/s/ Susan S. Masterton Susan S. Masterton

> SUSAN S. MASTERTON Senior Corporate Counsel 315 S. Calhoun St., Suite 500

Tallahassee. FL 32031 Tel: (850) 599-1560 Fax: (850) 224-0794

susan.masterton@centurylink.com



November 15, 2013

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

CENTURYLINK PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS, INC. 100 CENTURYLINK DRIVE MORNOE, LA 71203US

Re: Document Number P94000021661

The Articles of Amendment to the Articles of Incorporation of EMBARQ PAYPHONE SERVICES, INC. which changed its name to CENTURYLINK PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS, INC., a Florida corporation, were filed on November 14, 2013.

This document was electronically received and filed under FAX audit number H13000252220.

Should you have any questions regarding this matter, please telephone (850) 245-6050, the Amendment Filing Section.

Tina D Carter Regulatory Specialist Division of Corporations

Letter Number: 313A00026468

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

Embard Payphone Services, Inc.			**
(Name of Corporation as currently	ly filed with the Florida Dep	t. of State)	
P94000021661			_
(Document Number	r of Corporation (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Flo its Articles of Incorporation:	orida Statutes, this Florida Pro	offit Corporation adopts the following	g amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e corporation:		
CenturyLink Public Communications, Inc.			The new
name must be distinguishable and contain the "Corp.," "Inc" or Co.," or the designation "Coword "chartered," "professional association," or	orp," "Inc," or "Co". A pri		bbreviation
B. Enter new principal office address, if applica (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET A</u>			-
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	<u>BOX</u>)		e F
D. If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new register		ida, enter the name of the	•
Name of New Registered Agent			
- 			
	(Florida street address)		
New Registered Office Address:		, Florida	¥3
	(City)	(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent	nt. I am familiar with and acc		
Signature of	New Registered Agent, if cha	anging	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	PT	John D	oe		
X Remove	V Mike Jones				
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally S	mith		
Type of Action (Check One)	Title		Name	Address	
1) Change		=			
Add					
Remove					
2) Change					
Add		-		<u></u>	
Remove					
3) Change		_			
Add					
Remove					
4) Change					
Add		_			
				-turn	
Remove					
5) Change		_			
Add					
Remove					
40					
6) Change	((
Add				the second secon	
Remove					

ttach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)
	The state of the s
on amondment provides for an evalua	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares,
provisions for implementing the amen	dment if not contained in the amendment itself:
(if not applicable, indicate N/A)	

The date of each amendment(s) adoption date this document was signed.	11 01 (2013	, if other than th
Effective date if applicable:		
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
☑ The amendment(s) was/were adopted by by the shareholders was/were sufficient	y the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) t for approval.	
	by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast for the	amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by		
	(voting group)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted b action was not required.	y the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were adopted b action was not required.	y the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
November 7, 20 Dated	13	
Signature X	ay C. Buchert	
selected, by a	, president or other officer — if directors or officers have not been n incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court uciary by that fiduciary)	
	Kay C. Buchart	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	_
Secret	tary	
	(Title of person signing)	

Contact Us

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations



Home

Document Searches

Forms

Help

Previous on List

Filing History

Next on List

Return to List

E-Filing Services

Fictitious Name Search

Submit

Fictitious Name Detail

Fictitious Name

CENTURYLINK

Filing Information

Registration Number

G09000140439

Status

ACTIVE

Filed Date

07/30/2009

Expiration Date

12/31/2014

Current Owners

County

MULTIPLE

Total Pages

4 1

Events Filed FEI/EIN Number

NONE

Mailing Address

100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203

Owner Information

EMBARQ FLORIDA, INC. 100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203

FEI/EIN Number: 59-0248365 Document Number: 017944

EMBARQ MANAGEMENT COMPANY

100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203

FEI/EIN Number: 20-2975500 Document Number: F05000007391

EMBARQ PAYPHONE SERVICES, INC.

100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203

FEI/EIN Number: 59-3268090 Document Number: P94000021661

EMBARQ SOLUTIONS, INC. 100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203

FEI/EIN Number: 20-4340469 Document Number: F06000001391

GULF TELEPHONE COMPANY 100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203

FEI/EIN Number: 63-0090050 Document Number: F98000000007

UNITED TELEPHONE COMPANY OF FLORIDA

100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203 FEI/EIN Number: 59-3515314 Document Number: P97000034400 EMBARQ UNITED TELESERVICES, INC.

100 CENTURYTEL DRIVE MONROE, LA 71203

FEI/EIN Number: 48-1032071 Document Number: F03000003448

Document Images

07/30/2009 -- REGISTRATION

View image in PDF format

10/13/2009 -- CHANGE NAME/ADDRESS

View image in PDF format

Previous on List

Next on List

Return to List

Fictitious Name Search

Filing History

Submit

| Home | Contact us | Document Searches | E-Filing Services | Forms | Help |

Copyright © and Privacy Policies State of Florida, Department of State